		Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
HIL MICH	LS	N	r	Master	v	Home Pa www.rocheste	
			File Nu	umber: 2013-0119			
Fi	ile ID:	2013-0119	Ту	pe: Purchase	Status:	To Council	
Ver	rsion:	1	Referen	ce:	Controlling Body:	City Cound Regular M	
					File Created Date :	03/27/2013	3
File N	lame:	Salt Storage Facility Award of Contract - MJC Final Activ Construction Management					
	lotes:	Storage Facility in t	the amount of \$750,	150.00 with a 10% cont	the construction of the DP tingency of \$75,015.00 for agement, Macomb, MI		
Spon	isors:				Enactment Date:		
		Agenda Summary.pdf, Project Bid Summary.pdf, SaltEnactment NumStorage Presentation to PC.pdf, Resolution.pdf					
	ntact:				Hearing Date:		
	after:				Effective Date:		
istory of I	Legisl	ative File					
/er- Acting I on:	Body:	D	ate: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1 City Co	ouncil R	egular 04/2	2/2013				

Text of Legislative File 2013-0119

Title

Meeting

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Contract for the construction of the DPS Salt Storage Facility in the amount of \$750,150.00 with a 10% contingency of \$75,015.00 for a total not-to-exceed amount of \$825,165.00; MJC Construction Management, Macomb, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes the contract for the construction of the DPS Salt Storage Facility to MJC Construction Management, Macomb, Michigan in the amount of \$750,150.00 with a 10% contingency of \$75,015.00 for a total not-to-exceed amount of \$825,165.00.

Further Resolved, that the City's acceptance of the bid and approval of the award of a contract shall be contingent and conditioned upon the parties' entry into and execution of a written agreement acceptable to the City.